Generated By: Vehicle Tracking

Generated On: Fri, 02 Oct 2020 05:30:38 +0100
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Vehicle
Number/Name

Driver
Name

212630
297381
154874
830640

204710-sajin
samueal

495204
274033
277248
487604
277247
267569
72103

610977
717019
507191
267562

August

255603

@ Vehicle

Tracking System

Edge Water
Vehicle Running Report for the date 2020-10-01
Vehicle IMEI ::g::lsi:ion :-ga:ittion
354017110258767 05:53:13 18:33:44
354017110263551 05:50:02 19:51:24
354017110266570 05:35:04 19:27:01
359632103171200 05:07:07 14:32:27
359633109525688 05:10:54 22:29:01
359633109875679 06:08:44 19:48:45
359633109875752 05:00:50 22:16:09
359633109875844 05:42:57 19:20:18
359633109875927 06:11:35 16:39:52
359633109875935 05:15:28 19:52:25
359633109875976 04:30:21 18:38:53
359633109875984 05:22:50 20:05:23
359633109876073 16:02:24 23:49:57
359633109878194 05:10:51 20:37:08
359633109878434 00:17:47 20:26:35
359633109878442 04:49:11 21:46:33
359633109879416 10:47:49 23:03:21
359633109879549 04:56:25 17:45:42

31360

Total
Engin ON
Time
06:14:07
06:43:48
05:43:36

06:56:55

04:09:05

06:35:55
04:47:17
08:48:11
08:39:32
05:56:11
10:03:39
02:51:36
06:34:34
04:01:21
06:08:57
07:25:41
02:53:13

05:52:26
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